Spring clean-up is just around the corner, let us help you!

GER Solutions is an electronic recycling company; who is committed to helping our local
businesses and residents in the area to get rid of their unwanted electronics safely and efficiently.
We are proud to announce that we are R2 2013 and RIOS Certified.

We offer local pick-ups, hard drive destruction and Asset Management. Please do not hesitate to
give us a call regarding pick-ups and pricing.

Items accepted but not limited to:

Computers Cardboard/Paper Baled Shrink Wrap
Televisions Household Appliances Excess Inventory
Printers Networking Misc. Electronics such as credit
Keyboards/Mice Audio card machines, power supplies, ac
. . i adapters, iPods, adding machines
Monitors Circuit Boards and etc.

For more information on accepted items such as batteries and light bulbs please visit our website
at: www.gersolutions.net.
Note: Smoke detectors and Freon appliances are not accepted
***GER Solutions will pay you for your ISeries laptops and desktops depending on model***

GER Solutions is open to the community for drop off of electronics. Please see
below for our hours, phone number and location.

Locations: Days: Hours: Phone:
795 Roble Road Monday 9:30am-12:00pm 610-443-1776
Allentown, Pa 18109 Wednesday and
Friday 1:00pm-4:00pm
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http://www.gersolutions.net/

PRICING

Televisions
Televisions (intact)
Monitors (intact)
Projection Televisions
Projection Tube Assembly (intact)
CRT Tubes (intact)
CRT Tubes (broken, NOT CRUSHED)
Misc (Printers, Keyboards, Household electronics etc. )
Computers/Laptops
Laptops
Desktop Towers
Asset Management
Secured Hard Drive Destruction
Light Bulbs
Light Bulbs (4' ft)
U Tube & Circle Lamps
Compact bulbs/biaxial
4' Ft Shattered Shields
Incandescent/Halogen Quartz
Metal Halide Light Bulb
Projector Bulb
Non-PCB Ballast

Batteries
Nicad/NM Hydride/Alkaline/Carbon Zinc
Lithium Batteries
Batteries (NO LEAK) Lead Acid

795 Roble Road
Allentown, PA 18109
610-443-1776
gersolutions.net

Price

0.501b
0.501b
$100.00 Flat Rate
$1.00 Ib
$1.00 b
$1.75 b
$0.25 Ib

FREE
FREE
$1.50 Each
$1.00 b

$1.00 Each
$1.00 b
$2.601b

$2.50 Each
$1.00 b
$3.00 b
$4.75 b
S0.20 Ib

$1.251b
$5.00 Ib
$0.10Ib

NOTE: Battery Terminals must be taped otherwise there will be a charge of $0.50 additional per Ib.

(Electrical tape only)

Drop off hours: Monday, Wednesday and Friday from 9:30am-12:00pm and 1:00pm-4:00pm
Every Third Saturday from 9:00am-12:00pm

All pricing is subject to change depending on commodity prices



